
Pos Nombre Total

1 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 36

2 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 34

3 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 33

4 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 32

5 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 31

GREG, MARTIN 31

7 HELLENAES , THOR 30

8 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 29

9 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 28

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 28

11 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 27

DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 27

LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 27

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 27

15 MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 26

BOLAÑOS FALCON, MIGUEL ANGEL 26

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 26

18 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 25

NEUMANN, MONIKA 25

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 25

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 25

PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 25

23 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 24

XU, WENBO 24

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 24

26 SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 23

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 23

AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY 23

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 23

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 23

MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN 23

32 WILSON , DAVID 22

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 22

34 SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 21

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 21

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 21

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 21

JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 21

39 SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 20

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 20

41 GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 19

SIU CHU YUN,TAK 19

REINHARD, WANDA 19

FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 19

RODRIGUEZ NAGY, JORGE 19

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 19

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH



PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 19

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 19

49 GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 18

50 BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 17

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 17

MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 17

53 LOSCHER, CLEMENT 16

ARMAS SANTANA, JAVIER 16

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 16

CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO 16

57 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 15

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 15

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 15

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 15

61 ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, MARIO 14

LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 14

MORAN GODOY, LUIS 14

UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 14

65 ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 13

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 13

GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO 13

RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 13

MORAN RIVERO, LUIS 13

ZHOU, LIKUN 13

RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 13

72 GUTSCHNER, FIDEL GERHARD 12

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 12

74 ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 11

MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 11

76 LUCA , PIETRO 10

HAERLING, MARIO 10

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 10

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 10

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 10

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 10

GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 10

83 JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 9

GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 9

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 9

LUDTKE, EVELIN 9

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 9

ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE 9

89 SANTIAGO MORO, ALFREDO 8

JACOB, CARLOS 8

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 8

WARD , TONY 8

MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 8

GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 8

SAGAMI , YASUYUKI 8

96 AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 7



IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 7

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 7

SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR 7

DRENKOW, GUNTER 7

HECK, SANDRO 7

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 7

KREMMLING , ANKE 7

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 7

105 LESIEWICZ, HAIDRUN ANNITA 5

ARTILES CARREµO, DOMINGO 5

107 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 4

CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE 4

MONZON SANCHEZ, JAVIER 4

ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ 4

RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 4

112 CASSIDY, MARIAN 1

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 1

Pos Nombre Total

1 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, JAVIER 39

2 SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL 38

3 AAGESEN , LEIF INGE 37

4 FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA 36

5 SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL 35

GREG, MARTIN 35

7 CALLOW, DAVID FRANK 33

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA 33

9 FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL 32

XU, WENBO 32

11 HELLENAES , THOR 31

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE 31

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO 31

14 RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA 30

FRIESTAD, JEPPE 30

MATEO BROCAL, JOSE JUAN 30

17 PEREZ LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 28

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER 28

19 MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO 26

20 MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC 25

21 JUBINDO MEGIAS, RAFAEL 22

CLASIFICACION 1º CATEGORIA



Pos Nombre Total

1 GONZALEZ DEL TORO, BORJA 41

2 DE ANGULO PEREZ, GUILLERMO 40

NEUMANN, MONIKA 40

4 REINHARD, WANDA 38

5 GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO 37

MATOS PEREZ, JOSE 37

SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO 37

WILSON , DAVID 37

9 LOZANO PEÃATE, SEBASTIAN 36

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 36

SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO 36

12 NETTEBROCK, FRANK 35

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO 35

14 AREVALO RIASCO, ARBEY 34

SILVA RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 34

AYMERICH RIESTRA, CARMEN 34

17 CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA 33

CAZORLA MORALES, AARON 33

19 BOLAÑOS FALCON, MIGUEL ANGEL 32

CAMACHO VERDE, FEDERICO 32

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS 32

22 CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS 31

23 RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS 30

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN 30

25 UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO 29

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS 29

27 GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO 27

28 RODRIGUEZ NEYRA, LUIS 26

ZHOU, LIKUN 26

GUTSCHNER, FIDEL GERHARD 26

MORAN RIVERO, LUIS 26

32 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, FERNANDO 22

33 MARRERO WACHTENDORFF, LUIS 21

34 ARTILES CARREÑO, JOSE 19

Pos Nombre Total

1 CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL 48

2 LOSCHER, CLEMENT 41

3 GUERRA SANCHES, ANTONIO 38

4 SIU CHU YUN,TAK 37

CLASIFICACION 2º CATEGORIA

CLASIFICACION 3º CATEGORIA



5 FERMOSO LABRA, ANDRES 36

BUENO AUTILLO, LUIS FRANCISCO 36

7 GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO 35

RODRIGUEZ NAGY, JORGE 35

ARMAS SANTANA, JAVIER 35

10 OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO 34

MORAN GODOY, LUIS 34

12 VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO 33

ROMERO MANRIQUE DE LARA, MARIO 33

DRENKOW, GUNTER 33

15 MATOS SP0NHRING, JOSE MANUEL 32

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO 32

CANO BURBANO, FERNANDO 32

LEE, ANTHONY PARKES 32

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS 32

20 GESCHE FAURE, LUIS RICARDO 31

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE 31

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS 31

PECHHOLD, MICHAEL 31

HAERLING, MARIO 31

AGUILAR  PEREZ, Mª JESUS 31

26 RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO 30

DOSIL PARES, HUGO 30

PORTALES CASTRO, MIGUEL 30

WARD , TONY 30

JACOB, CARLOS 30

PEREZ LUJAN, JUAN JOSE 30

32 GARCIA PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 29

LUCA , PIETRO 29

AROUNI PIEDRA, VICTOR MANUEL 29

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO 29

36 LUDTKE, EVELIN 28

GARCIA MAÃARICUA, IGNACIO 28

ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS 28

HECK, SANDRO 28

40 SABIRON MARIANA, AITOR 27

41 ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA 26

42 CRUZ ESPINOSA, AÑATERVE 25

SANTIAGO MORO, ALFREDO 25

44 MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION 24

IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER 24

PEÑATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 24

MONZON SANCHEZ, JAVIER 24

48 GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES 23

LESIEWICZ, HAIDRUN ANNITA 23

50 SAGAMI , YASUYUKI 22

ARTILES CARREµO, DOMINGO 22

KREMMLING , ANKE 22

53 ROTHENKIRCHEN, HEINZ 21

54 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 20



55 RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO 17

56 VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN 14

57 CASSIDY, MARIAN 9

58 FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO 5


